Erreremts  Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule

Northbound — WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO [ 2XX Local | | 6XX Special - New Year’s Eve Special Train Service |

Train No. 225 229 233 245 249 253 257 261 265 667 273 *277 | *281
Service Types | Local | Local | Local | Local | Local | Local | Local | Local | Local | Local | Local | Local |Special | Local | Special | Local | Local | Local
Tamien| 7:12a | 9:05a | 10:05a | 11:05a 1:05p 3:05p 5:05p 7:05p 9:05p 11:05p

San Jose Diridon| 7:19a | 9:12a | 10:12a | 11:12a [12:12p| 1:12p | 2:12p | 3:12p | 4:12p | 5:12p | 6:12p | 7:12p | 7:42p | 8:12p | 8:42p | 9:12p [10:19p | 11:12p
Santa Clara| 7:25a | 9:18a | 10:18a | 11:18a |12:18p | 1:18p | 2:18p | 3:18p | 4:18p | 5:18p | 6:18p | 7:18p | 7:48p | 8:18p | 8:48p | 9:18p | 10:25p | 11:18p
Lawrence| 7:31a | 9:24a | 10:24a | 11:24a | 12:24p | 1:24p | 2:24p | 3:24p | 4:24p | 5:24p | 6:24p | 7:24p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 10:31p | 11:24p
Sunnyvale| 7:35a | 9:28a | 10:28a | 11:28a | 12:28p | 1:28p | 2:28p | 3:28p | 4:28p | 5:28p | 6:28p | 7:28p | 7:58p | 8:28p | 8:58p | 9:28p |10:35p | 11:28p
Mountain View | 7:40a | 9:34a | 10:34a | 11:34a | 12:34p | 1:34p | 2:34p | 3:34p | 4:34p | 5:34p | 6:34p | 7:34p | 8:04p | 8:34p | 9:04p | 9:34p | 10:40p | 11:34p
San Antonio| 7:43a | 9:37a | 10:37a | 11:37a |12:37p | 1:37p | 2:37p | 3:37p | 4:37p | 5:37p | 6:37p | 7:37p | 8:07p | 8:37p | 9:07p | 9:37p | 10:44p [ 11:37p
California Ave| 7:48a | 9:42a | 10:42a | 11:42a | 12:42p | 1:42p | 2:42p | 3:42p | 4:42p | 5:42p | 6:42p | 7:42p | 8:12p | 8:42p | 9:12p | 9:42p | 10:48p | 11:42p
Palo Alto| 7:52a | 9:46a | 10:46a | 11:46a [12:46p | 1:46p | 2:46p | 3:46p | 4:46p | 5:46p | 6:46p | 7:46p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:53p | 11:46p
Menlo Park | 7:55a | 9:50a | 10:50a | 11:50a | 12:50p | 1:50p | 2:50p | 3:50p | 4:50p | 5:50p | 6:50p | 7:50p | 8:20p | 8:50p | 9:20p | 9:50p |10:56p | 11:50p
Redwood City| 8:01a | 9:56a | 10:56a | 11:56a | 12:56p | 1:56p | 2:56p | 3:56p | 4:56p | 5:56p | 6:56p | 7:56p | 8:26p | 8:56p | 9:26p | 9:56p | 11:02p | 11:56p
San Carlos | 8:05a | 10:01a | 11:01a | 12:01p | 1:01p | 2:01p | 3:01p | 4:01p | 5:01p | 6:01p | 7:01p | 8:01p | 8:31p | 9:01p | 9:31p | 10:01p | 11:07p| 12:01a
Belmont| 8:09a | 10:04a | 11:04a | 12:04p | 1:04p | 2:04p | 3:04p | 4:04p | 5:04p | 6:04p | 7:04p | 8:04p | 8:34p | 9:04p | 9:34p | 10:04p | 11:10p | 12:04a
Hillsdale | 8:12a | 10:08a | 11:08a |12:08p | 1:08p | 2:08p | 3:08p | 4:08p | 5:08p | 6:08p | 7:08p | 8:08p | 8:38p | 9:08p | 9:38p |10:08p | 11:14p | 12:08a
Hayward Park | 8:15a | 10:11a | 11:11a |12:11p | 1:11p | 2:11p | 3:11p | 4:11p | 5:11p | 6:11p | 7:11p | 8:11p | 8:41p | %:11p | 9:41p [ 10:11p | 11:17p| 12:11a
San Mateo | 8:19a | 10:15a | 11:15a [12:15p | 1:15p | 2:15p | 3:15p | 4:15p | 5:15p | 6:15p | 7:15p | 8:15p | 8:45p | 9:15p | 9:45p | 10:15p | 11:21p| 12:15a
Burlingame | 8:22a | 10:19a | 11:19a | 12:19p | 1:19p | 2:19p | 3:19p | 4:19p | 5:19p | 6:19p | 7:19p | 8:19p | 8:49p | 9:19p | 9:49p | 10:19p | 11:25p [ 12:19a
Broadway | 8:25a | 10:22a | 11:22a | 12:22p | 1:22p | 2:22p | 3:22p | 4:22p | 5:22p | 6:22p | 7:22p | 8:22p | 8:52p | 9:22p | 9:52p | 10:22p | 11:28p| 12:22a
Millbrae| 8:29a | 10:26a | 11:26a | 12:26p | 1:26p | 2:26p | 3:26p | 4:26p | 5:26p | 6:26p | 7:26p | 8:26p | 8:56p | 9:26p | 9:56p |10:26p | 11:32p | 12:26a

San Bruno| 8:34a |10:30a | 11:30a | 12:30p | 1:30p | 2:30p | 3:30p | 4:30p | 5:30p | 6:30p | 7:30p | 8:30p | 9:00p | 9:30p |10:00p | 10:30p | 11:37p | 12:30a
S.San Francisco| 8:38a | 10:34a | 11:34a |12:34p | 1:34p | 2:34p | 3:34p | 4:34p | 5:34p | 6:34p | 7:34p | 8:34p | 9:04p | 9:34p | 10:04p | 10:34p | 11:41p | 12:34a
Bayshore | 8:44a | 10:41a | 11:41a | 12:41p | 1:41p | 2:41p | 3:41p | 4:41p | 5:41p | 6:41p | 7:41p | 8:41p | 9:11p | 9:41p | 10:11p [ 10:41p | 11:47p | 12:41a

22M Street| 8:50a | 10:46a | 11:46a | 12:46p | 1:46p | 2:46p | 3:46p | 4:46p | 5:46p | 6:46p | 7:46p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:53p | 12:46a
San Francisco| 8:56a | 10:52a | 11:53a [12:53p | 1:52p | 2:52p | 3:52p | 4:52p | 5:52p | 6:52p | 7:52p | 8:52p | 9:22p | 9:52p | 10:22p | 10:52p | 11:59p | 12:52a
*On SAP Center event days, Train 277 or Train 281 departure from San Jose Diridon station may be delayed and will depart no later than 10:30p or 11:30p respectively.

Southbound - WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN JOSE

ZONE 4

Train No.
Service Types | L2 L2 L2 L2 | L2 L2 L2 12 12 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2 L2
San Francisco| 8:228a | 9:58a | 10:58a | 11:58a I 12:58p | 1:58p | 2:58p | 3:58p | 4:58p | 5:58p | 6:58p | 7:58p | 8:58p | 9:58p | 10:58p | 12:05a
22" Street| 8:33a | 10:03a | 11:03a | 12:03p = 1:03p | 2:03p | 3:03p | 4:03p | 5:03p | 6:03p | 7:03p | 8:03p | 9:03p | 10:03p | 11:03p | 12:10a
Bayshore | 8:38a | 10:08a | 11:08a | 12:08p = 1:08p | 2:08p | 3:08p | 4:08p | 5:08p | 6:08p | 7:08p | 8:08p | 9:08p | 10:08p | 11:08p | 12:15a
S.San Francisco| 8:45a | 10:15a | 11:15a | 12:15p | 1:15p | 2:15p | 3:15p | 4:15p | 5:15p | 6:15p | 7:15p | 8:15p | 9:15p | 10:15p | 11:15p | 12:22a
SanBruno| 8:49a | 10:19a | 11:19a [ 12:19p | 1:19p | 2:19p | 3:19p | 4:19p | 5:19p | 6:19p | 7:19p | &19p | 9:19p | 10:19p | 11:19p | 12:26a

ZONE 1

Millbrae | 8:53a | 10:24a | 11:24a | 12:24p | 1:24p | 2:24p | 3:24p | 4:24p | 5:24p | 6:24p | 7:24p | 8:24p | 9:24p | 10:24p | 11:24p | 12:31a
Broadway| 8:57a | 10:27a | 11:27a | 12:27p | 1:27p | 2:27p | 3:27p | 4:27p | 5:27p | 6:27p | 7:27p | 8:27p | 9:27p | 10:27p | 11:27p | 12:35a
Burlingame | 9:00a | 10:31a | 11:31a [ 12:31p | 1:31p | 2:31p | 3:31p | 4:31p | 5:31p | 6:31p | 7:31p | 8:31p | 9:31p | 10:31p | 11:31p | 12:38a

San Mateo | 9:04a | 10:34a | 11:34a | 12:34p | 1:34p | 2:34p | 3:34p | 4:34p | 5:34p | 6:34p | 7:34p | 8:34p | 9:34p | 10:34p | 11:34p | 12:41a
Hayward Park | 9:07a | 10:37a | 11:37a | 12:37p | 1:37p | 2:37p | 3:37p | 4:37p | 5:37p | 6:37p | 7:37p | 8:37p | 9:37p | 10:37p | 11:37p | 12:45a
Hillsdale| 9:10a | 10:41a | 11:41a | 12:41p | 1:41p | 2:41p | 3:41p | 441p | 5:41p | 6:41p | 7:41p | 841p | 9:41p | 10:41p | 11:41p | 12:48a
Belmont| 9:14a | 10:44a | 11:44a | 12:44p @ 1:44p | 2:44p | 3:44p | 4:44p | 5:44p | 6:44p | 7:44p | 8:44p | 9:44p | 10:44p | 11:44p | 12:52a

San Carlos| 9:17a | 10:48a | 11:48a | 12:48p | 1:48p | 2:48p | 3:48p | 4:48p | 5:48p | 6:48p | 7:48p | 8:48p | 9:48p | 10:48p | 11:48p | 12:55a
Redwood City| 9:21a | 10:52a | 11:52a | 12:52p | 1:52p | 2:52p | 3:52p | 4:52p | 5:52p | 6:52p | 7:52p | 8:52p | 9:52p | 10:52p  11:52p | 12:59%
Menlo Park| 9:28a | 10:58a | 11:58a | 12:58p | 1:58p | 2:58p | 3:58p | 4:58p | 5:58p | 6:58p | 7:58p | 8:58p | 9:58p | 10:58p | 11:58p | 1:05a
PaloAlto 9:32a | 11:02a | 12:02p | 1:02p | 2:02p | 3:02p | 4:02p | 5:02p | 6:02p | 7:02p | 8:02p | 9:02p | 10:02p | 11:02p | 12:02a | 1:09a
California Avenue | 9:36a | 11:06a | 12:06p & 1:06p | 2:06p | 3:06p | 4:06p | 5:06p | 6:06p = 7:06p | 8:06p | 9:06p | 10:06p  11:06p | 12:06a @ 1:12a
San Antonio| 9:41a | 11:11a | 12:11p @ 1:11p | 2:11p | 3:11p | 4:11p | 5:11p | 6:11p | 7:11p | 811p | 9%11p | 10:11p | 11:11p | 12:10a | 1:17a
Mountain View | 9:45a | 11:16a | 12:16p | 1:16p | 2:16p | 3:16p | 4:16p | 5:16p | 6:16p | 7:16p | 8:16p | 9:16p | 10:16p | 11:16p | 12:15a | 1:21a
Sunnyvale| 9:51a | 11:21a | 12:21p | 1:21p | 2:21p | 3:21p | 4:221p | 5:21p | 6:21p | 7:21p | 8:21p | 9:21p | 10:21p | 11:21p | 12:20a | 1:26a
Lawrence| 9:55a | 11:26a | 12:26p | 1:26p | 2:26p | 3:26p | 4:26p | 5:26p | 6:26p | 7:26p | 8:26p | 9:26p | 10:26p | 11:26p | 12:25a | 1:31a

Santa Clara| 10:01a | 11:32a | 12:32p | 1:32p | 2:32p | 3:32p | 4:32p | 5:32p | 6:32p | 7:32p | 832p | 9:32p | 10:32p  11:32p | 12:31a | 1:37a

San Jose Diridon| 10:10a | 11:40a | 12:40p | 1:38p | 2:40p | 3:38p | 4:40p | 5:38p | 6:40p | 7:38p | 8:40p | 9:38p | 10:40p | 11:38p | 12:39a | 1:44a
Tamien| 10:15a | 11:45a | 12:45p 2:45p 4:45p 6:45p 8:45p 10:45p 12:44a | 1:49a

FFECTIVE Decem ber 31 7 2023 Timetable subject to change without notice.

20NE 3 (aove ¢

m



